
Day Date Game Time / Result Location

Friday 8/23/2024 Calvary Baptist Urbana 4:30 HOME

Tuesday 8/27/2024 Quentin Road Christian 4:30 HOME

Friday 8/30/2024 Berean Baptist 4:30 Rockford

Tuesday 9/3/2024 Lake County Christian 4:30 HOME

Tuesday 9/10/2024 Families of Faith Christian 4:30 HOME

Friday 9/13/2024 Berean Baptist 4:30 HOME

Tuesday 9/17/2024 Logos Christian 4:30 HOME

Tuesday 9/24/2024 Families of Faith Christian 4:30 Channahon

Tuesday 10/1/2024 Logos Christian 4:30 HOME

Friday 10/4/2024 Home School Resource Center 4:30 Tinley Park

Tuesday 10/8/2024 Quentin Road Christian 4:30 Lake Zurich

Tuesday 10/15/2024 IACS Playoff* if necessary TBD

Saturday 10/19/2024 IACS Tournament TBD MMBA

Minutemen Junior High Volleyball Schedule Fall 2024

see full calendar at: 
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